Schiitzenkreis Lilbbecke

KK - Auflage - Schiutzen - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein
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SV Westrup I

SV Westrup II
SV Levern

SV Arrenkamp
SV Tonnenheide
SV Sielhorst I
SV Sielhorst II
SV Reiningen

KK - Auflage - Herren - Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze Verein
1. Lahrmann, Dirk SV Westrup
2. Wilking, Michaela SV Arrenkamp
3. Meier, Markus SV Westrup
4. von Behren, Martin SV Frotheim
5. Varenkamp, Annika SV Westrup
6. Wandt, Gerrit SV Westrup
7. Rittel, Bjorn SV Westrup
8. Angelbeck, Sascha SV Levern
9. BOschemeyer, Christian SV Levern
10. Langhorst, Andre SV Westrup
11. Spreen, Stephen SV Sielhorst
12. Tappe-Klinkhart, Dirk SV Sielhorst
13. Rose, Stefan SV Tonnenheide
14. Brining, Sven SV Levern
15. Spilker, Matthias SV Sielhorst
16. Westerkamp, Jorg SV Reiningen
17. Thamm, Lars SV Tonnenheide
18. Kraft, Nicole SV Arrenkamp
19. Hiunnecke, Markus SV Reiningen
20 Wessel, Thomas SV Arrenkamp
21 Jekel, Carsten SV Sielhorst

RWK Sommer 2023
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Stand:

Runden Schnitt
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Gesamt

1689
1662
1635
1586
1553
1501
1457

Gesamt

567
566
564
562
560
558
557
554
552
545
544
543
541
529
529
524
517
515
511
505
504



22.
23.
24.
25.

Stuck,

Tobias

Telkemeyer, Daniel

Spreen,
Kramer,

Pascal
Henning

SV Tonnenheide 237
SV Sielhorst 226
SV Sielhorst 0
SV Sielhorst 217
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